
NOMBRE

VALENTINA HERRERA CANTU

5º A BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

5º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

5ºA

PROMEDIO

100

NOMBRE

ARIADNA VALERIA ARELLANO GUADARRAMA

5º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

VALENTINA HERRERA CANTU

ISABELLA JANETH REYES VILLARREAL

ANA ELISA LOYA BECERRA

98.8

98.7

97.8

5º A BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

IKER DAMIAN GUERRERO OCHOA

LUIS ROBERTO MARQUEZ MARTINEZ

96.2

95.2



5º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

3rd.

2nd.

MATEO HERRERA ARGAEZ

RENATA NAOMI GOMEZ MARTINEZ

FABIOLA DEL ANGEL MENDOZA

98.7

98.0

97.5

5º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

LUCIANA PUENTE MARTINEZ

LORENZO VILLARREAL TREVIÑO

ALEXA GARCIA BROSIG

ISABELLA HILARIO HERNANDEZ

MIA MARYSOL GALVAN CHAPA

97.1

97.0

96.2

96.1

95.5

NOMBRE

MATEO HERRERA ARGAEZ

5º B BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



5º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

3rd.

2nd.

VICTORIA VALENTINA CRUZ SANTOS

JOSE DIEGO RUIZ MORENO

ALEXIS SEBASTIAN AVILA ORTEGA

97.5

96.6

95.5

NOMBRE

OSCAR ABDIEL REYNA BALDERAS

5º C BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



5º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1st.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2nd.

3rd.

3rd.

MANUEL MORALES IBARRA

RENATA VELOSO MONTEMAYOR

NATALIA SOLANO TORRES

FIDEL EMILIANO SARMIENTO VILLEGAS

99.5

98.8

98.5

98.5

5º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ESTEBAN VALDEZ ESCOBAR

SOFIA ARREDONDO PADILLA

ISRAEL SAENZ CHAVANA

ANA SOFIA MATA CASTAÑEDA

MARCO DANIEL SANCHEZ GONZALEZ

IVANNA TREVIÑO MOCTEZUMA

PABLO MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

JARED MAXIMILIANO SERNA BRACHO

JAZMIN ALESSANDRA QUIROZ ZAMORA

VALENTINA HILARIO HERNANDEZ

SILVINA ALEXANDRA MONSIVAIS YAÑEZ

97.9

97.5

97.5

96.9

96.9

96.8

96.8

96.7

96.0

95.8

95.8

NOMBRE

MANUEL MORALES IBARRA

5º D BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD


